Compaq Evo Workstation W6000/W8000
> Intel
Evo Workstation W6000/W8000
Intel Xeon
256-KB L2
400 MHz
Evo Workstation W6000/W8000
Intel Xeon
1.4 GHz 1.5 GHz 1.7
GHz Intel 860
AGP 4X
Ultra ATA/100
RDRAM
>
Evo Workstation W6000/W8000
NVIDIA Quadro2 EX NVIDIA
Quadro2 MXR NVIDIA Quadro2
Pro SONICblue Fire GL2
3Dlabs Wildcat II 5110 Matrox
Millennium G450 dual
Matrox Millennium G200 Quad
MMS
> 800 MHz Direct RDRAM
(RAMBUS) ECC
Evo Workstation W6000/W8000
Error Checking and Correcting
(ECC) Rambus DRAM (RDRAM)
Xeon
RIMM
2 GB /4
GB
>
PC
"Altiris eXpress" Image
"PC Transplant"
Compaq Intelligent Manageability
>
100%
ISV
>
Evo Workstation W6000/W8000
Microsoft
Microsoft
Windows 2000 Professional with
Service Pack 1 Microsoft Windows
NT Workstation 4.0 with Service
Pack 6a
EvoTM Workstation W6000
(EDA) CAD CAE
(DCC)
EvoTM Workstation W8000
CAD CAE 3D
(GIS)
:0800-099-889 :www.compaq.com.tw:(02)2776-8080
30 1
239 10 B2
68 6
38 8 3
245 7
T E L : 8 8 6 - 2 - 2 7 7 6 8 8 8 8
F A X : 8 8 6 - 2 - 2 7 7 2 3 9 4 7
Web:http://www.compaq.com.tw
> Intel® XeonTM
Intel 860
> 1.7 GHz
> Ultra 160 SCSI
UATA/100
> 2 GB(W6000)/
4 GB(W8000)
> Microsoft Windows
2000 Windows NT
>
>
NIC
Compaq Evo Workstation W6000
➔ Intel® XeonTM 1.7 GHz 400 MHz
➔ 2
➔ 256-MB RDRAM (800 MHz ECC)
➔ 512-MB RDRAM (800 MHz ECC)
➔ 1 GB RDRAM (800 MHz ECC)
➔ Intel 860
➔ 18.2-GB Ultra 160 SCSI (10,000 rpm)
➔ 18.2-GB Ultra 160 SCSI (15,000 rpm)
➔ Ultra 160 SCSI
Ultra ATA/100
➔ 48X CD-ROM DVD-ROM
➔ Intel PRO/100+
➔ SoundBlaster 128 I/O
➔ Windows 2000 Professional (with Service Pack 1)
➔ Windows NT 4.0 (with Service Pack 6a)
➔ Matrox Millennium G450
➔ Matrox Millennium G200 Quad MMS
➔ NVIDIA Quadro2 EX
➔ NVIDIA Quadro2 MXR
➔ NVIDIA Quadro2 Pro
➔ SONICblue Fire GL2
➔ 3Dlabs Wildcat II 5110
➔ 1 AGP Pro
➔ 3 PCI (32 /33MHz)
➔ 5 (2 ) -
(3) 5.25" ( CD-ROM
DVD-ROM) (2) 3.5" ( )
➔ 3
➔ 3-1-1
Windows®
Compaq Evo Workstation W8000
➔ 256-MB RDRAM (800 MHz ECC)
➔ 512-MB RDRAM (800 MHz ECC)
➔ Dual Ultra 160 SCSI
Ultra ATA/100
➔ 1 AGP Pro 4X
➔ 4 PCI (32 /33MHz) -
2 PCI(64 /66MHz)
➔ 7 (4 ) -
(4) 5.25" ( CD-ROM
DVD-ROM) (3) 3.5" ( )